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\ 5@ AdventureRun : Centurion country club €%

VY Night run/walk at Centurion country club on 15th May 2024 VA
y -
10km:Male
Geieoon vty ] Gonder T Age | Caicoor
TA3058 Roger Brown 10km Male Master (50-59) 00:45:06
2 5 2 TA2528 Adolph Tomes 10km Male 50 Master (50-59) 01:01:13

3 6 1 TAO0705 Lawson Kunzmann 10km Male 17 16to 18 01:02:52



10km:Female

oo T oo Numbor ] Nome T Summame T_actiy ] Gonior T oo | Coteaor

TA2605 Minette De Bruyn 10km Female Senior (19-29) 00:21:19
2 2 2 TA0908 Tamrynne Peters 10km Female 25 Senior (19-29) 00:21:24
3 4 1 TRAIL20451 Nicky Booyens 10km Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:47:12



oo

1 TA3198 Ryan Male Under 11 00:17:47
2 2 1 TRAIL20562 Hennie Vermark 5km Male 19 Senior (19-29) 00:19:54
3 3 1 TA3042 Nathan Roux S5km Male 17 16to 18 00:20:29
4 5) 1 TA2183 Juhan Jordaan 5km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:23:42
5 7 1 TA2794 Hennie Ver Maak 5km Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 00:25:39
6 8 2 TA2436 Maruis Jan 5km Male 10 Under 11 00:25:57
7 9 1 TA2993 Hugo Pretorius 5km Male 53 Master (50-59) 00:26:31
8 10 2 TA3265 Viandre Delport 5km Male 29 Senior (19-29) 00:28:43
9 14 2 TA2927 Ryan Pellatt 5km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:30:13
10 16 1 TA2953 Stefanes De Klerk 5km Male 14 12 to 15 00:32:07
11 19 3 TA2585 Liam Pellatt 5km Male 9 Under 11 00:34:45
12 21 2 TA0689 Nomagugu Mpofu 5km Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:35:20
13 23 1 TRAIL20462 Colin Williams 5km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 00:36:40
14 26 2 TA2039 Tain Mc Fadyen 5km Male 77 Grand-Master (60+) 00:38:38
15 27 2 TA0120 Chris Fowler S5km Male 58 Master (50-59) 00:38:41
16 30 4 TA3476 Benjamin Phillip Sher 5km Male 7 Under 11 00:39:06
17 33 3 TA3022 Christo Duminy 5km Male 55 Master (50-59) 00:43:24
18 36 4 TA1278 Jan Dijkstra 5km Male 53 Master (50-59) 00:46:07
19 37 5 TA2647 Dave Stuart 5km Male 59 Master (50-59) 00:47:36
20 39 3 TA2965 Skip Dewet 5km Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 00:49:14
21 40 3 TA2082 Leo Du Plooy 5km Male 29 Senior (19-29) 00:49:56
22 42 3 TA2249 Marnus Van Staden 5km Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:50:04
23 50 4 TA3036 Adrean Gronum 5km Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 00:51:51
24 51 5 TA1988 Werner Hugo 5km Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 00:52:04
25 52 4 TA2940 Handre Lombard 5km Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:52:07
26 57 3 TA3290 Bonelo Dlamini 5km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:54:22
27 63 4 TA1829 Marius Viljoen 5km Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:56:32
28 67 4 TA1069 Grant Stoffberg 5km Male 20 Senior (19-29) 00:56:42
29 68 5 TA2515 Jaco Menkveld 5km Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 00:56:44
30 71 5 TA2538 Christian Swanepoel 5km Male 26 Senior (19-29) 01:08:37
31 72 6 TA3533 Shane Gouldie 5km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:11:43



5km:Female
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TA2714
TA0999
TA3284
TA0732
TA1889
TA2017
TA2043
TA2938
TA1025
TA2235
TA0809
TA2006
TA2177
TA1076
TA0681
TA2088
TA2136
TA2349
TA2203
TA2812
TA1436
TA1072
TA0640
TA1962
TA2174
TA0179
TA3030
TA2603
TA2438
TA1767
TA1048
TA1346
TA2141
TA2399
TA2181
TA0899
TA1165
TA3241
TA1934
TA1028

Emma
Janelle
Anja
Daleen
Venita
Isabel
Liane
Danielle
Chantel
Margaret
Sarah
Samantha
Rajni
Tamarin
Esmi
Czarina
Carissa
Joanita
Wilma
Marjorie
Bianca
Kara
Joyce
Liezel
Felicity
Michelle
Erika
Marinda
Kristen
Tersia
Carla
Nann
Bianca-simoné
Desiree
Betsie
Mandi
Jana
Madeleine
Karah
Maria

Verster
Badenhorst
Van Der Westhuizen
Brown
Baatsen
Jonck
Botha
Hitchcock
Jorissen
Cox
Hewitson
Bhatia
Sher
Duminy
De Klerk
Jordaan
Dijkstra
Devet
Van Schalkwyk
Pellatt
Naude
Botha
Ketola
Smit
Bouwer
Prinsloo
Pretorius
Swart
Prinsloo
Prinsloo
Dlamini
Delport
Fichardt
Ankiewicz
Pretorius
Loubse
Schuert
Van Der Merwe
Smith

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

42
32
61
55
61
19
21
30
65
46
53
43
35
57
55
34
51
68
33
39
15
76
49
56
52
16
33
34
49
85
36
30
54
62
55
42
51
20
58

Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)

00:22:43
00:24:49
00:28:49
00:29:20
00:29:53
00:31:09
00:33:28
00:34:21
00:35:18
00:36:20
00:37:00
00:38:32
00:38:52
00:39:02
00:42:45
00:42:50
00:45:14
00:46:04
00:49:10
00:50:00
00:50:47
00:50:48
00:50:55
00:50:58
00:51:04
00:51:07
00:51:18
00:52:10
00:52:12
00:53:05
00:53:08
00:54:24
00:56:08
00:56:23
00:56:25
00:56:28
00:56:33
00:56:37
00:56:40
00:57:28



41
42

70
73

TA0668
TA0873

Anna-marie

Lexi Jay

Botha
Gouldie

5km
5km

Female

Female

60
20

Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)

00:58:03
01:11:52



